

2/18/2010

1

Metropolitan Water Reclamation District of Greater Chicago

Pass

Legislation Details

File #:	10-0)251	Version: 1			
Туре:	Age	nda Item		Status:	Adopted	
File created:	2/10	/2010		In control:	Procurement Committee	
On agenda:	2/18	8/2010		Final action:	2/18/2010	
Title:	Authority to decrease Contract 08-615-11, Maintenance of Ozone Generator Equipment at Various Service Areas, to Fin-Tek Corporation, in an amount of \$15,470.53, from an amount of \$189,987.75, to an amount not to exceed \$174,517.22, Accounts 101-67000, 69000-612650, 612680, Purchase Orders 5000825, 5000827					
Sponsors:						
Indexes:						
Code sections:						
Attachments:	1. Decrease 08-615-11 Fin-Tek Grps A, C, D, E for 2-18-10 BM (ts 02-05-10).pdf					
Date	Ver.	Action By	1	Ac	tion	Result
2/18/2010	1	Committe	ee of the Whole	Re	ecommended	Pass

Approved

Board of Commissioners